       SFP28 25 Gb/s CWDM DML 10 km Transceiver
              Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 7
25 Gb/s CWDM
SFP28 10 km
Transceiver
SFP+ Series
 Operating data rate up to
25.78Gbps

       SFP28 25 Gb/s CWDM DML 10 km Transceiver
              Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
DFPP-LP-C27-25 CWDM 25G SM 10KM 1271nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C29-25 CWDM 25G SM 10KM 1291nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C31-25 CWDM 25G SM 10KM 1311nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C33-25 CWDM 25G SM 10KM 1331nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C35-25 CWDM 25G SM 10KM 1351nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C37-25 CWDM 25G SM 10KM 1371nm  DDM LC interface
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR
140 William Street, Melbourne